GMR Infrastructure (Global) Ltd
Statement of Financial Position
As at 31 December 2021

Note
ASSETS

Investment in GMR Energy (Global) Ltd
Loan - GMR Energy (Global) Ltd

Current Assets
Trade and other receivables

Total current assets

Current Liabilities
Creditors and accruals

Total current assets

Net Assets

Capital and reserves
Share capital

Retained earnings
Total Equity

For GMR Infrastructure (Global) Ltd

f_\\v S
Director
Date : 06-04-2022

31 Dec 2021 31 Dec 2020
USD USD
136,932,247 136,932,247
(136,932,247)

(136,932,247)




GMR Infrastructure (Global) Ltd

Statement of Comprehensive Income
for the period ended 31 December 2021

Income

Loan Written off
Creditors written off

Exchange gain

Total Income

Expenses
Professional fees
Loanr receivable written off

Investment Written off
Total Expenses

Profit from operating activities

Other comprensive income

For GMR Infrastructure (Global) Ltd

Fa A

Director
Date : 06-04-2022

31 Dec 2021

31 Dec 2020
UshD

125,947
3,065

129,012

7,057
42,606
146,451,846

146,501,509

(146,372,497)

(146,372,497)




