## GMR Infrastructure (Global) Ltd Statement of Financial Position As at 31 December 2021

	Note	31 Dec 2021 USD	31 Dec 2020 USD
ASSETS	Note	USD	USD
Investment in GMR Energy (Global) Ltd Loan - GMR Energy (Global) Ltd		·	6 .e
			7/2
Current Assets			
Trade and other receivables		5	.9
Total current assets			\(\frac{1}{2}\)
Current Liabilities			
Creditors and accruals		2	-
Total current assets			
Net Assets			
Capital and reserves			
Share capital		136,932,247	136,932,24
Retained earnings Total Equity		(136,932,247)	(136,932,24

For GMR Infrastructure (Global) Ltd

Director

Date: 06-04-2022

	Note	31 Dec 2021 USD	31 Dec 2020 USD
Income			
Loan Written off		*	₩.
Creditors written off		3	125,947
Exchange gain		(2)	3,065
Total Income			129,012
Expenses			
Professional fees		*	7,057
Loanr receivable written off			42,606
Investment Written off			146,451,846
Total Expenses			146,501,509
Profit from operating activities		-	(146,372,497)
Other comprensive income		. <del>.</del>	Ē
			(146,372,497)

For GMR Infrastructure (Global) Ltd

Director \

Date: 06-04-2022